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DRIVE RATIO

TIRES

ESC Timing Turbo Timing

ESC

Sh
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Shock Length

Shock Springs
Shock Oil WT

Shock Rebound

Body Position:

2.3 mm 2.5 mm AluminumChassis:

3D Flex

Fixed Post

2 mm 2.3 mm 2.5 mmUpper Deck:

wt

°
°
°

wt

Diff.
High
Low

Diff.
High
Low

Spool

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

FF Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

FR Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

RR Arm Insert

+0.4 mm
+0.2 mm
     0 mm
- 0.2 mm
- 0.4 mm

RF Arm Insert
#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

FF Arm Mount
#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

RF Arm Mount

#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

RR Arm Mount

#3 (+2 mm)
#2 (kit 0 mm)
#1 (-2 mm)

FR Arm Mount

°
°

Inside    (0mm)
Outside (1mm)

 mm

Motor Position : 

Hex Adapter:
Hex Adapter:
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Sanwa SRG-BLS

HW V3.1

Reedy 7000

Reedy Mach 2

4.5

25°

4/6 Switch @ 66
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15 Boost / 32 Turbo / 0.15s / 24eng / 24dis
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Ride Rex32

Hudy ETS
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UR 400 UR 400

HPI Silver HPI Silver

+5mm Protoform LTC-R

Max

+10mm


